
MANITOWOC PUBLIC LIBRARY 
2020 HOLIDAY AND SPECIAL HOURS 

 

HOLIDAYS 

Wednesday, January 1, 2020  New Year’s Day     Closed 

Friday, April 10    Spring Holiday     Closed (at 1:00 pm) 

Sunday, April 12    Easter Sunday     Closed 
(not a paid holiday) 
 
Monday, May 25    Memorial Day     Closed 

Friday, July 3    Independence Day (Holiday observance; paid) Closed 

Saturday, July 4       Independence Day (Closed; not paid)  Closed 

Monday, September 7   Labor Day     Closed 

Thursday, November 26   Thanksgiving     Closed 

Thursday, December 24   Christmas Eve     Closed 

Friday, December 25   Christmas Day     Closed 

Thursday, December 31   New Year’s Eve     Closed 

Friday, January 1, 2021   New Year’s Day     Closed 

 

STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAYS  

Friday, March 6    Staff Development Day    Closed (at 12:00 pm) 

Friday, September 25   Staff Development Day    Closed (at 12:00 pm) 

 

 

 

 
Approved     
             


